PROJECT: Tennis Court Reconstruction Contract B - Orlando Park Bid Tabulation
COMPLETION DATE: October 31, 2010

Carron Asphalt Paving Barbicas Construction Burton Scot Contractors

Ref | ltem Description Quan. | Unit | Unit Price | Unit Price | Total Unit Unit Price | Unit Price | Total Unit Unit Price | Unit Price | Total Unit
No. | No. Labor Material Price Item Total Labor Material Price Item Total Labor Material Price ltem Total
1 | 202 [Removal of Structures and Obstructions 1 LS | 450000 0.00 | 4,500.00 | 4,500.00] 1,000.00| 1,650.00 | 2,650.00 | 2,650.00 | 10,000.00 | 2.500.00 | 12.500.00 | 12.500.00
2 | 208 [Excavation ! LS 1 15,000.00 0.00 | 15,000.00 | 15,000.00 | 10,000.00 | 18,000.00 | 28,000.00 | 28,000.00 | 8,000.00 | 2,000.00 | 10,000.00 | 10,000.00
3 | 304 [Erosion and Sediment Control ! LS 100.00 | 35000 |  450.00 450.00 | 1,00000 | 1,300.00 | 2,300.00 | 2300.00 ] 1,000.00 | 150000 250000 250000
4 | 304 12" Depth 304 Aggregate Base 50 | cv 20.50 22.00 42.50 | 21.250.00 10.00 25.00 35.00 | 17,500.00 22,00 36.00 58.00 | 29,000.00
5 | 448 |4" Depth #448 Asphalt Concrete Intermediate Course, Type 2 10 | cv 39.00 |  100.00 | 139.00 | 22.240.00 20.00| 128.00 | 148.00 | 23,680.00 80.00 | 100.00|  180.00 | 28,800.00
§ | 448 |2" Depth #448 Asphalt Concrete Surface Course, Type 1 85 cY 5300 | 11500 |  168.00 | 14,280.00 2000] 13800 15800 13430.00| 100.00| 140.00 | 240.00 | 20.400.00
7 | 805 [4" Shallow Pipe Subdrainage with Fabric Wrap, APP 550 | LF 12.00 5.00 17.00 | 9,350.00 3.00 3.50 6.50 |  3,575.00 8.00 8.00 16.00 | 8,800.00
8 | 607 |Construction Fencing ! S | 130000] 200000| 330000| 3300.00| 120000| 2700.00| 3.900.00]| 390000} 150000| t500.00| 3.00000] 300000
9 | 807 [New Chain Link Fence Fabric and Gate, Black ! S | s400.00| 4,100.00| 950000 | 9.500.00] 4,000.00! 5.000.00| 9000.00| 900000 300000| 4500.00] 7500.00! 7500.00
10 | 659 |Lawn Restoration Including Lineal Grading and Topsoil, APP 1 LS 750.00 |  250.00 | 1,00000] 1,00000) 200000 3.000.00| 5000.00| 500000 180000 220000| 4600.00| 4.000.00
11 | SpecjColorcoat Two Tennis Courts 1,500 | sy 1.72 3,00 472 |  7,080.00 2.00 2.70 470 | 7,050.00 2,00 3.00 5.00 |  7,500.00
12 | Spec|Linemark Two Tennis Courts 2 EA 200.00 75.00 | 275.00 55000 ) 10000| 20000 300.00] 600.00] 125.00] 1s0.00| 27500  s50.00
13 | Spec|Tennis Posts 2 SETS 850.00 502.00 | 1,352.00 | 2,704.00 700,00 | 1,000.00 | 1,700.00 | 3.400.00 600.00 762.00 | 1,352.00 |  2,704.00
14 | Spec|Tennis Nets 2 EA 2000| 20000] 22000| 440.00| 10000 190.00| 2s0.00|  s80.00 7500 | 14500 | 22000 | 440.00
15 | Spec]Tennis Net Anchors 2 EA 2.00 20.00 22.00 44,00 4.00 4.00 8.00 16.00 10,00 12,00 22,00 44.00
16 | Spec|Continengency/Discretionary Aflowance 1 LS — — — 5.,000.00 i — . 5,000.00 o — . 5,000.00
Total Bid Amount - Alternate ' 116,688.00 125,681.00 142,738.00




PROJECT: Tennis Court Reconstruction
COMPLETION DATE: October 31, 2010

Contract A - Jindra Park

Bid Tabulation

Carron Asphalt Paving Barbicas Construction
Ref | ltem Description Quan. | Unit | Unit Price | Unit Price | Total Unit Unit Price | Unit Price | Total Unit
No. | No. Labor Material Price Item Total Labor Material Price Item Tot:
1 | 201 |Clearing and Grubbing, including Scalping and Tree Removal ! LS 1 3500.00 0.00 | 350000 350000 | 2.000.00 | 300000 | 500000 5,000
2 | 203 |Excavation ! LS | 30,000.00 0.00 | 30,000.00 30,000.00 | 15,000.00 | 30,000.00 | 55,000.00 | 55,000.
3 | 207 |Erosion and Sediment Control 1 Ls 100.00 | 150.00 | 25000 250,00 | 1.000.00]| 250000 3,500.00| 3500
4 | 304 |12" Depth 304 Aggregate Base 1010 | CY 18.00 24,50 4250 | 4292500 17.00 20.00 37.00 | 37,370
5 | 448 [4" Depth #448 Asphalt Concrete Intermediate Course, Type2 | 335 | CY 3150 10150 |  133.00 | 4455500 18.00| 12000 138,00 | 46230,
6 | 448 |2" depth #448 Asphalt Concrete Surface Course, Type 1 75 | cY 4100| 11600] 157.00] 2747500 2000 12800] 14800 25900.
7 | 605 14" Shallow Pipe Subdrainage with Fabric Wrap, APP 750 LF 10.00 7.00 17.00 12.750.00 3.00 300 6.00 4,500
8 | 807 {Construction Fencing ! LS | 140000 | 3,00000| 440000 440000 | 1.200.00 | 3.000.00 | 4200.00| 4,200
9 | 607 |10" Chainfink Fencing, Black 804 | LF 12.50 26,00 3850 | 30,954.00 17.50 20.00 37.50 | 30,150,
10 | 659 |Lawn Restoration Including Lineal Grading and Topsail, APP ! LS 1 -500.00| 50000 | 300000 3,000.00 | 2.000.00 | 8000.00 | 1000000 | 10,000.
11 |SpeclColorcoat Three Tennis Courts, One Basketball Court 3,025 sY 1.45 280 425 12.856.25 200.00 350 5.50 | 16,637,
12 |Spec|Linemark Three Tennis Courts, One Basketball Court 4 EA 255.00 100.00 |  355.00 1,420.00 150.00 150.00 | 300.00 | 1,200
13 | SpecyTennis Posts 3 | SETS| gs000| 50200 135200 405600 |  700.00 | 1,000.00| 170000 5,100.
14 |Spec|Tennis Nets 3 EA 2000 200.00| 22000 660.00] 10000] 19000 29000| 870
15 | Spec|Tennis Net Anchors 3 EA 1.00 20.00 22.00 66.00 4.00 4.00 8.00 24,
16 | Spec|Basketball Goal, Backboard, Pole and Net 2 EA | 4150000] 1,000.00] 2500.00 5000.00 ] 1,200.00 | 1,500.00 | 2,700.00 | 5.400.
17 | Spec|Tennis Court Lighting 1 tS | 20.000.00 | 42,000.00 | 62,000.00 |  62,000.00 | 15,000.00 | 45,000.00 | 60,000.00 | 60,000
18 | Spec|Miscellaneous Site Restoration 1 LS | 3000.00 | 1,000.00| 4,000.00 400000 ] 1,500.00 | 2,00000| 350000| 3,500
19 | SpecjContingency/Discretionary Allowance 1 LS — — — 10,000.00 _— — —— 10,000,
Total Bid Amount 299,867.25 324,581,




